

## Aetna International Health Advisory Team



Health solutions that work for you, wherever you are in the world

## aetna™



## Managing individuals' unique health needs

- 24/7 tailored support
- Preventive screenings
- Pre-trip planning
- Locating providers and specialists
- Worldwide coordination of routine and urgent medical care
- Assist with obtaining prescription medications and medical devices
- Coordination of care for return to home country after assignment completion
- Discharge planning
- Clinical claim and international standards of care reviews
- Coordination of emergency evacuations
- To speak with an IHAT nurse, call our International Service Center and ask to be transferred to an IHAT nurse or fill out the IHAT Contact Form under find providers at <a href="www.aetnainternational.com">www.aetnainternational.com</a> and an IHAT nurse will contact you within 48 hours.

Managing costs, care and overall health



**Contact Us** 

International Service Center (24-hour)

**Telephone:** 

Toll Free(Reverse Charges): 800-231-7729

(international)

Direct or Collect: +1-813-775-0190

**Facsimile:** 

Toll Free(Reverse Charges): 800-475-8751

Direct: +1-859-425-3363

**TDD** (hearing impaired): 800-325-6273

Aetna Global Benefits® is a U.S. and European Union registered trademark of Aetna Inc. Aetna® is a trademark of Aetna Inc. and is protected throughout the world by trademark registrations and treaties.

Aetna does not provide care or guarantee access to health services. Not all health services are covered. Health information programs provide general health information and are not a substitute for diagnosis or Treatment by a health care professional. See plan documents for a complete description of benefits, exclusions, limitations and conditions of coverage. Information is believed to be accurate as of the production date; however, it is subject to change. For more information about Aetna International plans, refer to <a href="https://www.aetnainternational.com">www.aetnainternational.com</a>.

(1/2012)

©2012 Aetna Inc